'

K In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of 2
thueeIZsolvency (EngI:nd I—l Q O g .
e e atnd Notice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.

>
<
a
[}
w
o ]
-

|

T

A13 27/09/2022 #147
COMPANIES HOUSE

)

Company details

1 |
Company number ’07 |—9_ l—é_ F ’? E l? ’? > ::2;23 cign:g::tfeoi:lmtypescript orin

Company name in full | Furniture Loft Limited bold black capitals.
|

r Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Lauren Louise

Surname Auburn

r Liquidator’s address

Building name/number‘ 100 St James Road

Street l Northampton

Post town i NNS 5LF

County/Region l

e | [ [T [ [ [

Country I

r Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) John William OOther lquidator @ @ ot

Surname Rimmer ‘ another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number[ 100 St James Road nggigllslg:clgg;otg el s about

Street | Northampton another liquidator.

Post town , NN5 5LF

County/Region I

ot | [ [ [ 11

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date 15 B8 Mlof2l2

Statement of affairs

~ |

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E - Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signature

Signature date d2 l? ' ’?g I?,?l?l?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

l Conactname - D shacca Boston

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

cmanvrane BRI Business Recovery and

Insolvency

100 St James Road

Northampton

I Address

Post town

NNS 5LF

County/Region

Postcade

Country

|DX

Telephone

01604 754352

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

[T T T prameriomemon

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




e

R OrE TR A RPN




[T

5 i

P

Swapon, ¢




w o : B

P
5

e Ty

96.00:

B .Creditors;

Y RS R SRR

55 By M FHIRPIND,

i hit it B2 P 2 RN A
- Egtimated;s yisurplus of assets:afterfloating:charges:
- P SR

byinane TIRNRT




o
dicopor

lqs:"_

A :«xs\?f.g. Q.,i}}»a)

R e
erential €re

EEE)




PN

A PR P 3 E e n AN A AN e 4 oo

n,‘.w

BUIIUOINOA
SUiojsng gianuanailiig
AN S Fmit By

5 “w?:r¢u“t»u¢A§N. e

SSNOH Y

2.15«»5“5,“ R
S99 'Pe0;
5990 b2

)

LI R R

QuLesg oy

o OO

..,,,
¥ FES
081 9ds

Bui
PEAR XTI

kS

R
500,

ST B EST
At
248

R

G

7

A3UoA|OSULL

AR A

ey




Rk

_ sseppy

“ 15K 2207 J0quBiBen S 60'SH02-19ATOS Sd): 0Z30 g 96ed
- Eam:m.w
sn wmm.gm« m_._._so._.mascm ov
898l X0 mv_w m_nmwco wc«._ =mI E.m ..Qﬂmm m:_uE.F ~m5£.§.m._ mcSJ mu.) oog>0
95°820'S - DYO-0L W ‘sBuAa) uoliy co“wmc.x pnod wax.-mE;mz d uocg |80y PIOS - oooowe
-Q0’ 980'0k THO ACHT 'UOPUOT: «0@._@ :Ea:owum._w s w:o_mcmm uopuoy _n>om moocmo
00°€¥8'925'} La 91377 uvroAosivt 13w ‘153 O 30532 Jequiny pieyary: Z0G0HD
00°000°L5 1t m:.N rm... spasy 'sinedis Ly ‘esnoH (&iiuad) ‘premar 400080
.“ww kL - “UP UM Emnwgm .«wm.zm BUAZE My ginjiwng yoney 000049
Yiizg 6l qu NDI —SI Nm_. xom O'd mwu:c@m UPRID 10T, 0\0 “leddeg +X000d0:
95Elg " dH9 837 a1S9916] "euoisiauA *Aep 8oMG Y WU pueikg 100040
0p'oLE'S | MXS S1S 'UISPIOREIS JuUBl1 UOBOIG ABN YososuBag 0Z '¥§9d ,0000d0:
T6'0E8: ..«.Gm 11 ‘pioyIL "kaipeH. ed ApipeH ‘@SN mconmuE:EEoO... 1000sjaL vngzoz, “BOODOND:
82:629. /3STgraN vcmt»n&:ctoz WeyxeH .E:nvoogumwg meom Uy, Aieyy ‘0000ND.
26'560°7 NP ZINN *AQI03 ‘183 puj seansyes ‘peoY WIEPEoBy S FYYSIOURI| BEY - “000DND:
00:009, m&m #Nmo .mmuzaﬁmo 0:8:5 om aEwES. . gnms_ syl L000IO:
3 .,._ o ewen oy

, 29620 >cnnEoo -
-66Z6.L660-:43qUINN. vﬁSw_mam a:«a_&oom_
paju o] edmiwing

aocozow:_ pue. Emsaumm -ssauisng:ug;




8b:€L 220z Jequiaydas 9z 0102 43A 708 Sdi | Jo | abed

} Buyjjelo saljuz Aeulpao L
000 000 l 000 Areuipio flaquuy Uyor pieysty 00MH
dn pojien aJeystad saleys anjeaz
‘Jwiy jejol dn paned 30 'ON |euIwoN adA} . s$Salppy SWweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - o
6626.660 :23qunp pasaysibay Auedwo)d
pajiwi o7 samluing

Aouaajosu] pue Azon029y ssaulsng [¥g




